
4 5立川

西立川

東中神

中神

昭島

拝島

熊川

東秋留

秋川

武蔵引田

武蔵増戸

武蔵五日市

拝島

牛浜

福生

羽村

小作

河辺

東青梅

青梅

宮ノ平

日向和田

石神前

二俣尾

軍畑

沢井

御嶽

川井

古里

鳩ノ巣

白丸

奥多摩

411

411

40
8T

40
8T
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5 6立川

西立川

東中神

中神

昭島

拝島

熊川

東秋留

秋川

武蔵引田

武蔵増戸

武蔵五日市

拝島

牛浜

福生

羽村

小作

河辺

東青梅

青梅

宮ノ平

日向和田

石神前

二俣尾

軍畑

沢井

御嶽

川井

古里

鳩ノ巣

白丸

奥多摩

411

519H
507T

507T

509T

509T

507

503

503

529T

529T

563

563

505

515H
559T

561

517T

52
8T

56
0

56
0

56
4

56
4

51
0

51
0

50
6

50
6T

50
6T

56
6

50
8T

50
8

50
8H
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6 7立川

西立川

東中神

中神

昭島

拝島

熊川

東秋留

秋川

武蔵引田

武蔵増戸

武蔵五日市

拝島

牛浜

福生

羽村

小作

河辺

東青梅

青梅

宮ノ平

日向和田

石神前

二俣尾

軍畑

沢井

御嶽

川井

古里

鳩ノ巣

白丸

奥多摩

559T

561

517T

665

665

611

611

667T

667T

669T

669T

643T

643T

667

667

609

609

637T

637T

669

669

623T

605

539T

56
6

50
8T

50
8

60
4

60
4

66
8

62
8T

62
8T

66
2

66
2

35
62
M

35
62
M

50
8H

65
8T

65
8T

61
6T

61
6T

61
4H

61
4H

61
8H

66
0

64
2T

66
4

66
6T

66
8T

61
4

60
6
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7 8立川

西立川

東中神

中神

昭島

拝島

熊川

東秋留

秋川

武蔵引田

武蔵増戸

武蔵五日市

拝島

牛浜

福生

羽村

小作

河辺

東青梅

青梅

宮ノ平

日向和田

石神前

二俣尾

軍畑

沢井

御嶽

川井

古里

鳩ノ巣

白丸

奥多摩

623T

605
539T

763

763

777T

777T

757T

757T

761

761

675T

675T

765

765
715

715

709
61
8H

66
0

64
2T

66
4

66
6T

66
8T

61
4

73
6T

73
6T

72
2H

72
2H

70
8

70
8

76
6

76
6

60
6

73
8T

73
8T

72
2T

72
2T

76
8

76
8

71
2

71
2

77
0T

76
2

70
2

77
6T

75
6T

71
0
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8 9立川

西立川

東中神

中神

昭島

拝島

熊川

東秋留

秋川

武蔵引田

武蔵増戸

武蔵五日市

拝島

牛浜

福生

羽村

小作

河辺

東青梅

青梅

宮ノ平

日向和田

石神前

二俣尾

軍畑

沢井

御嶽

川井

古里

鳩ノ巣

白丸

奥多摩

803

709

807

807

867

867

869

869

811

721T

721T

863

863

813

813

719T

719T

861

825T

77
0T

76
2

77
6T

75
6T

81
4

81
4

86
0

86
0

87
4T

87
4T

80
8

80
8

86
4

86
4

80
6

80
6

86
6

86
8

80
4

82
0T

80
2
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9 10立川

西立川

東中神

中神

昭島

拝島

熊川

東秋留

秋川

武蔵引田

武蔵増戸

武蔵五日市

拝島

牛浜

福生

羽村

小作

河辺

東青梅

青梅

宮ノ平

日向和田

石神前

二俣尾

軍畑

沢井

御嶽

川井

古里

鳩ノ巣

白丸

奥多摩

719T

861

825T

903

909

909

965

965

907

907
969

969

869T

869T

967

913

913

963

973T

86
6

86
8

82
0T

96
2

96
2

91
2

91
2

91
8T

91
8T

96
0

96
0

92
4T

92
4T

90
8

96
4

90
6

91
0
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10 11立川

西立川

東中神

中神

昭島

拝島

熊川

東秋留

秋川

武蔵引田

武蔵増戸

武蔵五日市

拝島

牛浜

福生

羽村

小作

河辺

東青梅

青梅

宮ノ平

日向和田

石神前

二俣尾

軍畑

沢井

御嶽

川井

古里

鳩ノ巣

白丸

奥多摩

1011
963

973T

1019T

1019T

947T

947T

1065

909T

909T

905T

905T

1009
90
8

90
6

10
68

10
68
T

10
68
T

10
12

10
12

10
72
T

10
72
T

10
62

10
18
T

10
02

10
46
T
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11 12立川

西立川

東中神

中神

昭島

拝島

熊川

東秋留

秋川

武蔵引田

武蔵増戸

武蔵五日市

拝島

牛浜

福生

羽村

小作

河辺

東青梅

青梅

宮ノ平

日向和田

石神前

二俣尾

軍畑

沢井

御嶽

川井

古里

鳩ノ巣

白丸

奥多摩

1103

1009
1163

1059T

1059T

1111

1017T

1017T

1165

1113

1113

1021H

1021H

1109T

10
18
T

10
46
T

11
64

11
08
T

11
08
T

11
04
T

11
04
T

11
08

11
08

11
62

11
10

11
58
T

11
16
T

11
02
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12 13立川

西立川

東中神

中神

昭島

拝島

熊川

東秋留

秋川

武蔵引田

武蔵増戸

武蔵五日市

拝島

牛浜

福生

羽村

小作

河辺

東青梅

青梅

宮ノ平

日向和田

石神前

二俣尾

軍畑

沢井

御嶽

川井

古里

鳩ノ巣

白丸

奥多摩

1109T

1203

1263

1181T

1181T

1169T

1169T

1265

1209

1209

1175T

1175T

1213

11
58
T

11
16
T

12
64

12
12

12
12

12
20
H

12
20
H

12
08
T

12
08
T

12
62

12
80
T

12
68
T

12
10
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13 14立川

西立川

東中神

中神

昭島

拝島

熊川

東秋留

秋川

武蔵引田

武蔵増戸

武蔵五日市

拝島

牛浜

福生

羽村

小作

河辺

東青梅

青梅

宮ノ平

日向和田

石神前

二俣尾

軍畑

沢井

御嶽

川井

古里

鳩ノ巣

白丸

奥多摩

1311

1213
1363

1247T

1247T

1229T

1229T

1365

1309T

1309T

1205T

1205T

1309

12
80
T

12
68
T

13
64

13
08

13
08

13
74
T

13
74
T

13
12

13
12

13
62

13
46
T

13
02

13
28
T
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14 15立川

西立川

東中神

中神

昭島

拝島

熊川

東秋留

秋川

武蔵引田

武蔵増戸

武蔵五日市

拝島

牛浜

福生

羽村

小作

河辺

東青梅

青梅

宮ノ平

日向和田

石神前

二俣尾

軍畑

沢井

御嶽

川井

古里

鳩ノ巣

白丸

奥多摩

1403

1309
1463

1317T

1317T

1411

1305H

1305H

1465

1413

1413

1321H

1321H

1409T
13
46
T

13
28
T

14
64

14
08
T

14
08
T

14
04
T

14
04
T

14
08

14
08

14
62

14
10

14
16
T

14
04
H

14
02
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15 16立川

西立川

東中神

中神

昭島

拝島

熊川

東秋留

秋川

武蔵引田

武蔵増戸

武蔵五日市

拝島

牛浜

福生

羽村

小作

河辺

東青梅

青梅

宮ノ平

日向和田

石神前

二俣尾

軍畑

沢井

御嶽

川井

古里

鳩ノ巣

白丸

奥多摩

1505

1409T

1563

1469T

1469T

1503

1409H

1409H

1565

1509

1509

1475T

1475T

1513

14
16
T

14
04
H

15
64

15
12

15
12

15
20
H

15
20
H

15
08
T

15
08
T

15
62

15
68
T

15
10

15
08
H

15
04
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16 17立川

西立川

東中神

中神

昭島

拝島

熊川

東秋留

秋川

武蔵引田

武蔵増戸

武蔵五日市

拝島

牛浜

福生

羽村

小作

河辺

東青梅

青梅

宮ノ平

日向和田

石神前

二俣尾

軍畑

沢井

御嶽

川井

古里

鳩ノ巣

白丸

奥多摩

1611

1513

1605

1663

1529T

1529T
1609T

1609T

1665

1585T

1585T

6663

1609

1609

1669T

15
68
T

15
08
H

16
64

16
08

16
08

16
74
T

16
74
T

16
62

16
12

16
12

16
28
T

16
02

16
08
T

16
10
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17 18立川

西立川

東中神

中神

昭島

拝島

熊川

東秋留

秋川

武蔵引田

武蔵増戸

武蔵五日市

拝島

牛浜

福生

羽村

小作

河辺

東青梅

青梅

宮ノ平

日向和田

石神前

二俣尾

軍畑

沢井

御嶽

川井

古里

鳩ノ巣

白丸

奥多摩

1703

1609

1669T

1769

1775T

1775T

1711

1659T

1659T

1767

1713

1713

1671T

1671T

1765

1765

1707

1707

1677T
1709

16
28
T

16
08
T

17
64

17
64

17
08

17
08

17
84
T

17
84
T

17
62

17
62

17
68
T

17
68
T

17
74
T

17
74
T

17
68

17
58
T

17
04

17
02
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18 19立川

西立川

東中神

中神

昭島

拝島

熊川

東秋留

秋川

武蔵引田

武蔵増戸

武蔵五日市

拝島

牛浜

福生

羽村

小作

河辺

東青梅

青梅

宮ノ平

日向和田

石神前

二俣尾

軍畑

沢井

御嶽

川井

古里

鳩ノ巣

白丸

奥多摩

1805

1677T

1709

1863

1863

1757T

1757T

1803

1709H

1709H

1869

1869

1875T

1875T

1719H

1719H

1867

1867

3561M

1813

1713H

17
68

17
58
T

18
12

18
12

18
66

18
66

18
70
T

18
70
T

18
06

18
06

18
76
T

18
76
T

18
64

18
64

18
08

18
08

18
56
T

18
62

18
08
H

18
10

18
04
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19 20立川

西立川

東中神

中神

昭島

拝島

熊川

東秋留

秋川

武蔵引田

武蔵増戸

武蔵五日市

拝島

牛浜

福生

羽村

小作

河辺

東青梅

青梅

宮ノ平

日向和田

石神前

二俣尾

軍畑

沢井

御嶽

川井

古里

鳩ノ巣

白丸

奥多摩

1911

3561M

1813

1713H

1907

1907

1965

1965

1803T

1803T

1905

1909

1909

1883T

1883T

1909H

1909H

1963

1963

1885T

1885T

1817T

1969T

18
56
T

18
62

18
08
H

19
68

19
74
T

19
74
T

19
18
H

19
18
H

19
66

19
12

19
12

19
06

19
06

19
12
H

19
02
T

19
08

19
64

19
02
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20 21立川

西立川

東中神

中神

昭島

拝島

熊川

東秋留

秋川

武蔵引田

武蔵増戸

武蔵五日市

拝島

牛浜

福生

羽村

小作

河辺

東青梅

青梅

宮ノ平

日向和田

石神前

二俣尾

軍畑

沢井

御嶽

川井

古里

鳩ノ巣

白丸

奥多摩

2003

1817T

2013H

1969T

2013

2013

1927T

1927T

2065

1921H

1921H

2007

2007

2011

2009

2009

1917H

1917H

3563M

3563M
6013H

2083T

2029T

19
02
T

19
08

20
82
T

20
82
T

20
08
H

20
08
H

20
84
T

20
84
T

20
62

20
16
T

20
16
T

20
12
H

20
68
T

20
68
T

20
12

20
12

20
10

20
26
T

20
64

20
06

20
04
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21 22立川

西立川

東中神

中神

昭島

拝島

熊川

東秋留

秋川

武蔵引田

武蔵増戸

武蔵五日市

拝島

牛浜

福生

羽村

小作

河辺

東青梅

青梅

宮ノ平

日向和田

石神前

二俣尾

軍畑

沢井

御嶽

川井

古里

鳩ノ巣

白丸

奥多摩

6013H

2083T

2029T

2029T

2105

2169

2045T

2045T
2113

2113

2121H

2107

2107

2065T

2065T

2165
2165

2109

20
12

20
26
T

20
64

20
06

21
20
H

21
08

21
08

21
82
T

21
82
T

21
12
H

21
12
H

21
28
T

21
28
T

21
68

21
02

21
44
T

21
10
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22 23立川

西立川

東中神

中神

昭島

拝島

熊川

東秋留

秋川

武蔵引田

武蔵増戸

武蔵五日市

拝島

牛浜

福生

羽村

小作

河辺

東青梅

青梅

宮ノ平

日向和田

石神前

二俣尾

軍畑

沢井

御嶽

川井

古里

鳩ノ巣

白丸

奥多摩

2203

2109

2269

2137T

2137T

2211

3565M

3565M

2213H

2213H

2107H
2107H

2213

2213

2265

2263

2169T

21
44
T

22
12

22
12

22
62

22
64
T

22
64
T

22
64

22
08

22
08

22
68

22
36
T

22
04

23
06
H

23
02

ＪＲ青梅線・ＪＲ五日市線 2016年3月26日改正 平日ダイヤ その19 

19



23 0立川

西立川

東中神

中神

昭島

拝島

熊川

東秋留

秋川

武蔵引田

武蔵増戸

武蔵五日市

拝島

牛浜

福生

羽村

小作

河辺

東青梅

青梅

宮ノ平

日向和田

石神前

二俣尾

軍畑

沢井

御嶽

川井

古里

鳩ノ巣

白丸

奥多摩

2305

2263

2169T

2169T

2369

2227T

2227T

2313H

2309
2309

2307H

2307H

2365
2307

2313

22
36
T

23
06
H

23
06
H

23
12
H

23
06

23
06

23
12

23
12

23
64

23
10

23
62

23
62

23
02

23
02

23
68

63
12
H

23
08
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0 1立川

西立川

東中神

中神

昭島

拝島

熊川

東秋留

秋川

武蔵引田

武蔵増戸

武蔵五日市

拝島

牛浜

福生

羽村

小作

河辺

東青梅

青梅

宮ノ平

日向和田

石神前

二俣尾

軍畑

沢井

御嶽

川井

古里

鳩ノ巣

白丸

奥多摩

2313

2313

2463

2463

2403

2469
2469

2307T

2307T

23
68

23
08
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1 2立川

西立川

東中神

中神

昭島

拝島

熊川

東秋留

秋川

武蔵引田

武蔵増戸

武蔵五日市

拝島

牛浜

福生

羽村

小作

河辺

東青梅

青梅

宮ノ平

日向和田

石神前

二俣尾

軍畑

沢井

御嶽

川井

古里

鳩ノ巣

白丸

奥多摩
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2 3立川

西立川

東中神

中神

昭島

拝島

熊川

東秋留

秋川

武蔵引田

武蔵増戸

武蔵五日市

拝島

牛浜

福生

羽村

小作

河辺

東青梅

青梅

宮ノ平

日向和田

石神前

二俣尾

軍畑

沢井

御嶽

川井

古里

鳩ノ巣

白丸

奥多摩
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3 4立川

西立川

東中神

中神

昭島

拝島

熊川

東秋留

秋川

武蔵引田

武蔵増戸

武蔵五日市

拝島

牛浜

福生

羽村

小作

河辺

東青梅

青梅

宮ノ平

日向和田

石神前

二俣尾

軍畑

沢井

御嶽

川井

古里

鳩ノ巣

白丸

奥多摩
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